Minimal depth.
Maximum Versatility.
IgniteXL™
Linear Electric Fireplace Trim Kits XLFTRIM
Incorporate the dazzling IgniteXL™ Linear Electric Fireplace
into virtually any wall with the optional trim kit accessory kit.
The minimalist trim design makes it possible to install IgniteXL
fireplaces in a 2" x 4" wall.  This makes it easy to install IgniteXL
almost anywhere, using standard construction materials,
and minimizes the fireplace footprint to make the most of the
available square footage.
IgniteXL™
Linear Electric Fireplace Trim Kits XLFTRIM
Features
Dimplex North America Limited  |  1367 Industrial Rd., Cambridge ON, Canada  N3H 4W3   |   1-800-668-6663   |   www.dimplex.com
Specifications, finishes and dimensions are subject to change. †Limited warranty. ©2017 Dimplex North America Limited.	 SE-170-R00-022717
Minimal Installation Depth
Allows installation in 2x4 construction
walls, making it easy to install in
virtually any space using standard
materials.
Maximum Versatility
Makes it easy to install on interior
or exterior walls using the least floor
space possible.
Clean Profile
Elegant design blends with any décor.
Paintable Trim
Ready-to-install in a matching black
finish or customize by painting
any colour.
Model # Description Lbs / Kg UPC Wty.† Carton Dimensions (WxHxD) Cube
Inches cm ft3 m3
XLFTRIM50 50" IgniteXL™ Linear Electric
Fireplace Trim Kit 7.7 / 3.5 781052 107953 1 yr 56-3/4 x 3-5/8 x 6-3/4 144.0 x 9.3 x 17.5 0.83 0.02
XLFTRIM74 74" IgniteXL™ Linear Electric
Fireplace Trim Kit 10.45 / 4.7 781052 107977 1 yr 80-1/2 x 3-5/8 x 6-3/4 204.5 x 9.3 x 17.5 1.18 0.03
XLFTRIM100 100" IgniteXL™ Linear Electric
Fireplace Trim Kit 13.2 / 6.0 781052 107984 1 yr 107 x 3-5/8 x 6-3/4 272.0 x 9.3 x 17.5 1.56 0.04
Compatible with the XLF100
(WxHxD): 102-3/4" x 18-1/4" x 1-7/8" (261.0 cm x 46.1 cm x 4.6 cm)
Compatible with the XLF74
(WxHxD): 76-3/4" x 18-1/4" x 1-7/8" (195.0 cm x 46.1 cm x 4.6 cm)
Compatible with the XLF50
(WxHxD): 52-3/4" x 18-1/4" x 1-7/8" (134.0 cm x 46.1 cm x 4.6 cm)